Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3

Q SSD (T253TZ001TOC101)

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

53,46 USD

48,95 USD

52,80 USD

159,50
usb



